Cadigo

RENAVAM

CPF/CNPJ
Proprietario

Restricao

Data/Hora
da Inclusao

Tribunal

Orgao
Judiciario

Processo

EFY8H99

EFY8H99

EFY8H99

EFY8H99

EFY8H99

EFY8H99

EFY8H99

EFY8H99

EFY8H99

EFY8H99

EFY8H99

EFY8H99

01232636611

01232636611

01232636611

01232636611

01232636611

01232636611

01232636611

01232636611

01232636611

01232636611

01232636611

01232636611

06.069.276/0001-02

06.069.276/0001-02

06.069.276/0001-02

06.069.276/0001-02

06.069.276/0001-02

06.069.276/0001-02

06.069.276/0001-02

06.069.276/0001-02

06.069.276/0001-02

06.069.276/0001-02

06.069.276/0001-02

06.069.276/0001-02

93HRV2870LK138641

93HRV2870LK138641

93HRV2870LK138641

93HRV2870LK138641

93HRV2870LK138641

93HRV2870LK138641

93HRV2870LK138641

93HRV2870LK138641

93HRV2870LK138641

93HRV2870LK138641

93HRV2870LK138641

93HRV2870LK138641

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

03/06/2024
-11:45:10

10/06/2024
-15:30:27

12/06/2024
-17:29:02

14/06/2024
-10:57:41

17/06/2024
-11:21:13

14/06/2024
-15:02:14

10/06/2024
- 15:39:54

10/06/2024
-15:47:24

05/06/2024
-07:35:40

10/06/2024
-19:54:27

10/06/2024
- 16:04:36

13/06/2024
- 09:33:56

TRIBUNAL REGIONAL DO
TRABALHO 15A REGIAO

TRIBUNAL REGIONAL DO
TRABALHO 2A REGIAO

TRIBUNAL REGIONAL DO
TRABALHO 2A REGIAO

TRIBUNAL REGIONAL DO
TRABALHO 2A REGIAO

TRIBUNAL REGIONAL DO
TRABALHO 2A REGIAO

TRIBUNAL REGIONAL DO
TRABALHO 2A REGIAO

TRIBUNAL REGIONAL DO
TRABALHO 2A REGIAO

TRIBUNAL REGIONAL DO
TRABALHO 2A REGIAO

TRIBUNAL REGIONAL DO
TRABALHO 2A REGIAO

TRIBUNAL REGIONAL DO
TRABALHO 2A REGIAO

TRIBUNAL REGIONAL DO
TRABALHO 2A REGIAO

TRIBUNAL REGIONAL DO
TRABALHO 2A REGIAO

VT

TAQUARITINGA

02A VT-SP

14A VT-SP

33A VT-SP

36A VT-SP

46A VT-SP

65A VT-SP

05A VT ZL

05A VT ZL

VTSPS12

VTSPS13

VTSPS15

00102651520225150142

10001683120225020002

10007944820215020014

10008433220215020033

10012685020215020036

10015713420215020046

10006727620215020065

10009729620235020605

10012697420215020605

10013404620215020712

10004339720235020713

10008978620215020715



